Wolfsburger BC
Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019
Bogenschieflen WA in der Halle
Wolfsburg, 17.11.2018
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Herren

2B
3C
2D
2A

Kazmierczak, Maik
Bottcher, Arne
Rudoj, Maksim
Feiks, Sven

Damen Compound

1C
1D
5C

Hegemann, Angelika
Kroder, Rebecca
Voge, Alina

Master m Compound

3A  Kroder, Axel

IB  Voge, Bernd

1A Gruhn, Ewald
Master Blankbogen

4B Godlinski, Jiirgen

4A  Lang, Jirgen

4D  Scheffel, Rainer

4C  Hegemann, Ullrich

525
495
492
482

534
525
451

568
551
512

431
425
424
405

1512

1510

1631

1280
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